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
Stucco

Koncoa yard. Largo kltchr i. 
Urge rear patio, Priced only 
$10,450. Monthly paymi-nls $67 
per month, Including tax and 
Insurance.

16 Units
Four 2-hrdroom, eight 1 bed­ 
room and 4 bachelor. 6 yearn 
old. Income $9114 pT month. 
Price $77,000. Only $16,000

Corner C-2 
Lot

Corner C-2 lot, 60 11. front­ 
age on Oaffoy. Make offer.

WANTED

J. PECORA
Itor

ESTERN AVE. 
DA 5-1171 

II TE 2-7422

$795 DOWN, $7950 FULL PRICE
SPECULATORS FIXER UPPER

S.bHlroom, full dining ronn . 18x26 fool living room HiiK'n 
kitchen «nd bedroom on 60x160 font view lot Hon'i wall. 1 
will be gone by evening.

4 BD. RM. WA BATH SACRIFICE
16W  UIKIII Itf.l nt roiiifni'tablu home, 1! >i-m» yming, flr«- 
phve, built-in OVLII and iang*. full dining i-ui.in.^ ( ariv^rii

J£r$rra^c«" l'cta.^ "'"'!lt' )

3 BEDROOM, GUEST HOUSE
$900 DOWN, $104 PtK MONIH

lUau, fl'/r 'n,t}"" patio Oil' ' 
IIH ilr, | near »<hool and nl"

DONSKER ULAL'IY 

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. (Near Soulli Bay Ceiler) 

PR 9-5401 ' O pE N 9-& DAILY


